
 
 

 
EAST PALO ALTO SANITARY DISTRICT 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS     901 Weeks Street 
Glenda Savage, President East Palo Alto, CA  94303 
Joan Sykes-Miessi, Vice President    Phone: (650) 325-9021 
Bethzabe Yañez, Secretary Fax: (650) 325-5173  
Goro Mitchell, Director     www.epasd.com 
Dennis Scherzer, Director 

  Akin Okupe, M.B.A, P.E., General Manager 

EAST PALO ALTO SANITARY DISTRICT 

ITEM COSTS 

 

TYPES OF FEES 
 

CONNECTION FEE 

 

PLAN CHECK FEE 

 

SEWER SERVICE CHARGE  

 

INDUSTRIAL DISCHARGE APPLICATION FEE 

 

MAINLINE EXTENSION PERMIT FEE 

 

LATERAL INSPECTION FEE 

 

MASTER PLAN UPDATE 

 

PERMIT APPLICATION FEE 

 

BOARD PACKETS 

 

CD/DVD COPIES (PER DISC) 

 

TAPES 

 

DISTRICT MAP (LARGE) 

 

COPIES (PER PAGE) – B/W 

 

AMOUNT 
 

$6,060.00 

 

$800.00 

 

$575.00 

 

$500.00 

 

$500.00 

 

$100.00 

 

$87.00 

 

$25.00 

 

$13.50 

 

$5.00 

 

$3.00 

 

$2.00 

 

$0.20 

 
*Board packets - $0.20pp up to max of $13.50 
 


