

EAST PALO ALTO SANITARY DISTRICT

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Glenda Savage, President Joan Sykes-Miessi, Vice President Bethzabe Yañez, Secretary Goro Mitchell, Director Dennis Scherzer, Director 901 Weeks Street East Palo Alto, CA 94303 Phone: (650) 325-9021 Fax: (650) 325-5173 www.epasd.com

Akin Okupe, M.B.A, P.E., General Manager

EAST PALO ALTO SANITARY DISTRICT ITEM COSTS

TYPES OF FEES	AMOUNT
CONNECTION FEE	\$6,060.00
PLAN CHECK FEE	\$800.00
SEWER SERVICE CHARGE	\$575.00
INDUSTRIAL DISCHARGE APPLICATION FEE	\$500.00
MAINLINE EXTENSION PERMIT FEE	\$500.00
LATERAL INSPECTION FEE	\$100.00
MASTER PLAN UPDATE	\$87.00
PERMIT APPLICATION FEE	\$25.00
BOARD PACKETS	\$13.50
CD/DVD COPIES (PER DISC)	\$5.00
TAPES	\$3.00
DISTRICT MAP (LARGE)	\$2.00
COPIES (PER PAGE) – B/W	\$0.20

^{*}Board packets - \$0.20pp up to max of \$13.50